Chief Forester's Award

Year
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Recipient
Can. Forestry Service - PFRC Nursery
World Silviculture Ltd., Oliver BC
Can. Forestry Service - PFRC Nursery
Hybrid Nurseries Ltd., Pitt Meadows, BC
Red Rock Nursery, MOF&L
Saanich Test Nursery, Ministry of Forests
Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
CP Forest Products, Saanichton, BC
Saanich Test Nursery, Ministry of Forests
PRT Campbell River Nursery

Rivershore Nursery Ltd., Kamloops, BC
Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
Coldstream Nursery Ltd., Vernon, BC
Hybrid Nurseries Ltd., Pitt Meadows, BC
Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
Skimikin Nursery Ltd., Tappen, BC
Skimikin Nursery Ltd., Tappen, BC

Skimikin Nursery Ltd., Tappen, BC
Surrey Nursery Ltd.
Surrey Nursery Ltd.

Eagle Rock Nursery Ltd., Armstrong, BC
K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC

K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
MBC Summerland Nursery Ltd.
PRT Coldstream
Vernon, BC



