Chief Forester's Award

Year	Recipient
1983	Can. Forestry Service - PFRC Nursery
1984	World Silviculture Ltd., Oliver BC
1985	Can. Forestry Service - PFRC Nursery
1986	Hybrid Nurseries Ltd., Pitt Meadows, BC
1987	Red Rock Nursery, MOF&L
1988	Saanich Test Nursery, Ministry of Forests
1989	Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
1990	Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
1991	CP Forest Products, Saanichton, BC
1992	Saanich Test Nursery, Ministry of Forests
1993	PRT Campbell River Nursery
1994	
1995	Rivershore Nursery Ltd., Kamloops, BC
1996	Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
1997	Coldstream Nursery Ltd., Vernon, BC
1998	Hybrid Nurseries Ltd., Pitt Meadows, BC
1999	Ruff's Greenhouse, Prince George, BC
2000	Skimikin Nursery Ltd., Tappen, BC
2001	Skimikin Nursery Ltd., Tappen, BC
2002	
2003	Skimikin Nursery Ltd., Tappen, BC
2004	Surrey Nursery Ltd.
2005	Surrey Nursery Ltd.
2006	Eagle Rock Nursery Ltd., Armstrong, BC
2007	K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
2008	K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
2009	K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
2010	
2011	K&C Silviculture Farm, Oliver, BC
2012	MBC Summerland Nursery Ltd.
2013	PRT Coldstream
	Vernon, BC